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Datesheet for 1st

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University), Pune
Institute of Management and Research, New Delhi

Internal Examinations (Sept.) 2024

5 No Date Day Time ECuurse{ Subject

1 12-09-24 Thursday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA-| Statistical Techniques

2 13-09-24 Friday 10:00to 11:30 am MBA-| Fndamentals of Information Technology

3 14-09-24 Saturday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA-I Business Environment

4 16-09-24 Monday 10:00to 11:30 am MBA-| Managerial Economics

5 17-09-24 Tuesday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA-| Financial & Management Accounting

6 18-09-24 | Wednesday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA-I Organizational Behaviour

7 18-09-24 | Wednesday 2:30 to 4:00 pm MBA-| Community Work

8 19-09-24 Thursday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA-I Management Concepts & Applications

9 | 20-09-24 Friday 10:00 t0 11:30 am MBA-| Business Communication

S No Date Day Time Colwsny Subject
Semester

]: 12-09-24 Thursday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA- Il |FM-| Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management

2 | 13-09-24 Friday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBa- 11l |Digital Marketing (Open Course)

3 | 13-09-24 Friday 2:30 to 4:00 pm MBA- 11 [HR-II Labour Laws-I

4 14-09-24 Saturday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA- Il |Legal Aspects of B

5 16-09-24 Monday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA- Il [FM-II Management of Financial Services

6 17-05-24 Tuesday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA- 11| Introduction ta Business Analytics and Data Mining

7 17-09-24 Tuesday 2:30 to 4:00 pm MBA- Il MM-II Services Marketing

8 18-09-24 Wednesday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA- Il HR-1 Human Resource Planning & Development

9 18-05-24 | Wednesday 2:30 to 4:00 pm MBA- 11l MM-1 Consumer Behaviour

10 19-09-24 Thursday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA- 11 Business Statistics and Analytics

11 19-09-24 Thursday 2:30 to 4:00 pm MBA- Il |Strategic Management

12 20-09-24 Friday 10:00 to 11:30 am MBA- IlI Innovation Design Thinking and Entrepreneurship Mang, A
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